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Sep 16 2017 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.3 hours, 738.5 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Newsroom General Atmosphere
Turn Your Radio On

Steam Powered Aereo Plane
Gentle On My Mind

Lord, I Hope This Day Is Good
I Believe In You

Love Is On A Roll

She Never Knew Me

I'm Just A Country Boy
Good Ole Boys Like Me
Time Stands Still (65)
Number Three

Love Remains Unbroken
Move Someone

Quicksilver Kiss

Love Is Contagious
Sunshine Come

Since You Went Away

It's A Shame

All T Wanna Do

A Country Boy Can Survive (81)
Ain't Living Long Like This
Waiting Around To Die
Richard Cory

Goin' Back To Miami

Goin' Down to Laurel
Luckenbach , Texas

San Antonio Rose

Polk Salad Annie (69)

Good Texan (90)

American Tune

Time

2:45

1:.07

2:19

3:42

3:04

4:.03

4:.01

3:37

2:45

3:.01

410

2:02

1:26

416

419

4:.09

2:35

2:35

2:53

4:53

3:58

417

4:45

2:40

2:59

2:57

5:03

3:16

2:57

343

4:24

3:33

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
100 Spectacular Sound Effects [Disc 2]
Aereo-Plain (71)

Aereo-Plain

Earthwords & Music (67)
Especially For You (81)

I Believe in You (80)

Yellow Moon (83)

Harmony (76)

Country Boy (77)

Portrait (79)

The Legendary Masters Series

Dial-A-Song: 20 Years of They Might Be...

The Soul & The Heal
The Soul & The Heal
The Soul & The Heal
Can't Stand Still
Can't Stand Still
Miles from Home
Flowers And Liquor

United States (14)

That's How They Do It In Dixie: The Esse...

Are You Ready For the Country (76)
Legend [Disc 1]

Sounds of Silence (66)

Get Down With It! (The White Knight Of...

Alive on Arrival (78)

Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)...

So in Love With the Studebakers

The Best Of Tony Joe White featuring "...

The Essential Jimmie Vaughan

Kindred Lines
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Sound Effects

John Hartford

John Hartford

John Hartford

Don Williams

Don Williams

Don Williams

Don Williams

Don Williams

Don Williams

Gary Lewis & The Playboys
They Might Be Giants
Gurf Morlix

Gurf Morlix

Gurf Morlix

Lonesome Heroes
Lonesome Heroes
Ruby Dee And The Snakehandlers
Hayes Carll

Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
Hank Williams Jr.
Waylon Jennings
Townes Van Zandt
Simon & Garfunkel
Wayne Cochran

Steve Forbert

Waylon Jennings

The Studebakers
Tony Joe White

The Vaughan Brothers

T Sisters
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Name
33 King of Dixie
34 Rank Stranger
35 Kill Switch
36 Reason to Believe
37 Don't Shut Me Down
38 Feelings
39 Born a Woman
40 No Question
41 A Song for Leonard Cohen
42 To Myself

43 Wobbles

Time
4:11
3:12
2:57
2:02
3:03
2:27
2:04
3:43
3:53
3:34

3:31

Album
King of Dixie

The Definitive Collection (1947-1966) [...

Twenty Twenty: The Essential T Bone Bu...

Tim Hardin 1 (66)

London Southern

It's the Real Thing

Born a Woman (66)

Contribution - Second Contribution (71)
Down Fell the Doves

Traveling Alone

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Tommy Elskes
Stanley Brothers
T-Bone Burnett
Tim Hardin

Jim Lauderdale
The Fortunes
Sandy Posey
Shawn Phillips
Amanda Shires
Tift Merritt

Benmont Tench
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