

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Newsroom General Atmosphere	1:07	100 Spectacular Sound Effects [Disc 2]	Sound Effects
3 Turn Your Radio On	2:19	Aereo-Plain (71)	John Hartford
4 Steam Powered Aereo Plane	3:42	Aereo-Plain	John Hartford
5 Gentle On My Mind	3:04	Earthwords & Music (67)	John Hartford
6 Lord, I Hope This Day Is Good	4:03	Especially For You (81)	Don Williams
7 I Believe In You	4:01	I Believe in You (80)	Don Williams
8 Love Is On A Roll	3:37	Yellow Moon (83)	Don Williams
9 She Never Knew Me	2:45	Harmony (76)	Don Williams
10 I'm Just A Country Boy	3:01	Country Boy (77)	Don Williams
11 Good Ole Boys Like Me	4:10	Portrait (79)	Don Williams
12 Time Stands Still (65)	2:02	The Legendary Masters Series	Gary Lewis & The Playboys
13 Number Three	1:26	Dial-A-Song: 20 Years of They Might Be	They Might Be Giants
14 Love Remains Unbroken	4:16	The Soul & The Heal	Gurf Morlix
15 Move Someone	4:19	The Soul & The Heal	Gurf Morlix
16 Quicksilver Kiss	4:09	The Soul & The Heal	Gurf Morlix
17 Love Is Contagious	2:35	Can't Stand Still	Lonesome Heroes
18 Sunshine Come	2:35	Can't Stand Still	Lonesome Heroes
19 Since You Went Away	2:53	Miles from Home	Ruby Dee And The Snakehandlers
20 It's A Shame	4:53	Flowers And Liquor	Hayes Carll
21 All I Wanna Do	3:58	United States (14)	Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
22 A Country Boy Can Survive (81)	4:17	That's How They Do It In Dixie: The Esse	Hank Williams Jr.
23 Ain't Living Long Like This	4:45	Are You Ready For the Country (76)	Waylon Jennings
24 Waiting Around To Die	2:40	Legend [Disc 1]	Townes Van Zandt
25 Richard Cory	2:59	Sounds of Silence (66)	Simon & Garfunkel
26 Goin' Back To Miami	2:57	Get Down With It! (The White Knight Of	Wayne Cochran
27 Goin' Down to Laurel	5:03	Alive on Arrival (78)	Steve Forbert
28 Luckenbach , Texas	3:16	Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)	Waylon Jennings
29 San Antonio Rose	2:57	So in Love With the Studebakers	The Studebakers
30 Polk Salad Annie (69)	3:43	The Best Of Tony Joe White featuring "	Tony Joe White
31 Good Texan (90)	4:24	The Essential Jimmie Vaughan	The Vaughan Brothers
32 American Tune	3:33	Kindred Lines	T Sisters

Sep 16 2017 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 King of Dixie	4:11	King of Dixie	Tommy Elskes
34 Rank Stranger	3:12	The Definitive Collection (1947-1966) [Stanley Brothers
35 Kill Switch	2:57	Twenty Twenty: The Essential T Bone Bu	T-Bone Burnett
36 Reason to Believe	2:02	Tim Hardin 1 (66)	Tim Hardin
37 Don't Shut Me Down	3:03	London Southern	Jim Lauderdale
38 Feelings	2:27	It's the Real Thing	The Fortunes
39 Born a Woman	2:04	Born a Woman (66)	Sandy Posey
40 No Question	3:43	Contribution - Second Contribution (71)	Shawn Phillips
41 A Song for Leonard Cohen	3:53	Down Fell the Doves	Amanda Shires
42 To Myself	3:34	Traveling Alone	Tift Merritt
43 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench